
Bareback Riding

              Cowboy

1

DAY SHEET
SUNDAY, APRIL 30, 2024

Special
Thanks to
Our Day
Sponsor:

$

1 Grand Entry

Introductions

Opening Ceremony

National Anthem

2:00 PM

 Stock # Name

Rerides: 443 Half Crow WM : 127 MLW's Irish Eyes SA : 247 Cat Nap C5

 Score
_________________
_________________

_________________

_________________

_________________

_________________

_________________

_________________

_________________

_________________

_________________
_________________
_________________
_________________
_________________

2

3

4

5

Tami Cowger Vocals and Autumn Smith, Signing

85
323

8
324

34
423
468
477
49

486
155
36
64

297
438

Richmond Champion, Stevensville, MT
Ethan  Mazurenko, Kaycee, WY
Drake James Amundson, Wheatland, WY
Gauge McBride, Kearney, NE
Caleb Bennett, Corvallis, MT
Cole Reiner, Buffalo, WY
Kade Sonnier, Carencro, LA
Rocker Shane Steiner, Weatherford, TX
Waylon Bourgeois, Church Point, LA
Mason Stuller, Veneta, OR
Kashton Wayne Ford, Sturgis, SD
Kade Berry, Weatherford, TX
Zack Brown, Red Bluff, CA
Jacob Lees, Caldwell, ID
Jayco Roper, Oktaha, OK

214
677
614
67

739
811
73

730
238
429
414
618

859
680
973

Party Girl
AKA
Mustard
Dirty Work
Pretty Woman
Big Handful
Wounded Knee
Painted Pines
Great Nation
Wise General
Hell's Fire
Land of Fancy
Stilleto
Younger Brtoher Band
Misdemeanor

Sponsored by: EYE-Q



Steer Wrestling

Breakaway Roping 

Cowboy
271
45
118

432
26

380

6 Sponsored by: 500 Club

 Time
_____________
_____________
_____________
_____________     
             ______
_____________

 Cowboy
266
258
290
446
318
214

9
Cowgirl

2
26
64
38

    Time
    ___________
    ___________
    ___________
    ___________

Cowgirl
69
49
52
31

Sponsored by: Derrel’s Mini Storage

10

11

13

Call Mutton Busters

Sponsor Flag Presentation

Saddle Bronc Riding Sponsored by: California 9/11 Memorial

              Cowboy  Stock # Name

Rerides: 057 Pendleton Roundup's Marquee SA : 602 Speak Easy SA

540
538
537
424

61
67
95
151

448
252
403
294
292
275
112

Statler Ray Wright, Beaver, UT
Ryder Wright, Beaver, UT
Rusty Wright, Milford, UT
Roman Reyes, Cedarville, CA
Houston Garrett Brown, Miles City, MT
Trent Burd, Madison, KS
Logan Cook, Alto, TX
Parker Fleet, Axtell, TX
Cort Scheer, Elsmere, NE
Chet Johnson, Buffalo, WY
Mitch Pollock, Winnemucca, NV
Justin Lawrence, Clovis, CA
Brandon Lansford, Cotulla, TX
Parker Kempfer, Deer Park, FL
Zac Dallas, Las Cruces, NM

Martha Angelone, Stephenville, TX
Samantha Fulton, Miller, SD
Sienna Radelfinger, Ferndale, CA
Hanna Hundsdorfer, Visalia, CA

 Score
_________________
_________________
_________________
_________________
_________________
_________________
_________________
_________________
_________________
_________________
_________________
_________________
_________________
_________________
_________________

324
821
373
873
771

728
226
-42
993

C480
747
754
848

2
565

Lily Stomper
Lyin' Lunatic
Foxy Mama
Lunatic from Hell
Pitsburg Nellie
Texas Tough
Honeymoon
Miss Valley

Double Take
Cheap Flights
7 OF SPADES
Professional Lunatic
Big Surprise
Outclassed

Quincy Sullivan, Peralta, NM
Danielle Lowman, Gilbert, AZ
Cheyanne McCartney, Kingston, OK
Lari Dee Guy, Abilene, TX

Trisyn H Kalawaia, Hilo, HI
Billy Boldon, Oglala, SD
Cody Devers, Perryton, TX
Cash Robb, Altamont, UT
Michael Bates Jr., Mexican Springs, NM
Rowdy Parrott, Mamou, LA

Stetson Jorgensen, Blackfoot, ID
Marc Joiner, Loranger, LA
Sterling Lambert, Fallon, NV
Boyd Sawyer, Thedford, NE
Dalton Massey, Hermiston, OR
Clayton Hass, Weatherford, TX

       Time
       _________
       _________
                     __
        _________

 Time
               _____
         ________
         ________
          _______     
           _______
           _______

JJ Harrison Performs 8

12 Gold Card Team Roping Finals

Special Presentation: 7 Clovis Community Hospital Radin Center



15

16

Sponsor Flag Presentation

Team Roping Sponsored by: Old Town Station

Cowboy  Score
_________________
_________________
       _____________
_________________
_________________
       _____________
_________________
_________________
_________________
             __________
_________________
_________________

19

20

Jessica Blair Fowlkes Performs

Sponsor Flag Presentation

Tie Down Roping

17

Sponsored by: Neighbors Tap & Cookhouse

Cowboy
3

322
105
407
321

400

Cowboy
70
411
117

337
543
222

Chisum Heath Allen, Menard, TX
Shad Ryan Mayfield, Clovis, NM
Blane Cox, Stephenville, TX
Luke Potter, Maple City, KS
Bodie Mattson, Sturgis, SD
Bo Pickett, Caldwell, ID

Garrett Busby, Steamboat Spring, CO
Jake Pratt, Ellensburg, WA
Bryce M Derrer, Portales, NM
Haven Meged, Miles City, MT
Marty Yates, Stephenville, TX
Hunter Herrin, Apache, OK 

450
109
219
273
123
186
265

31
459
198
236
425

Brayden Schmidt, Benton City, WA
Brye Crites, Welch, OK
Chase Helton, Merced, CA
Lane Santos Karney, Creston, CA
Bodi Dodds, Sanger, CA
Jack Graham, Lakeview, OR
Ben Jordan, Benjamin, UT
Derrick Begay, Seba Dalkai, AZ
Jake Smith, Broken Bow, OK
Brenten Hall, Jay, OK
Doyle Thomas Hoskins, Prunedale, CA
Korbin Rice, Hobbs, NM

301
535
348
206
124
278
293
499
426
414
104
220

Kyle Lockett, Visalia, CA
Tyler Worley, Berryville, AR
Spencer Mitchell, Orange Cove, CA
Wyatt Hansen, Oakdale, CA
Cole Dodds, Sanger, CA
Jordan Ketscher, Squaw Valley, CA
Scott Lauaki, Springville, UT
Colter Todd, Willcox, AZ
Douglas Rich, Herrick, IL
Kaden Michael Profili, Jacksonville, TX
William Cowden, Atwater, CA
Caleb Hendrix, Fallon, NV

 Time
_____________
_____________
_____________
_____________     
_____________
_____________

Mutton Bustin’ Sponsored by: Holiday Pool & Spa14

39
36
40

Wyatt Martin
Jace Roberts
Jayden Mason

41
42
43

Hank Weeks
Kollin Vandergon
Landon Fortune

44
46
48

Harper Bessinger
Nixon Aust
Audrey Dunkley

Special Presentation: 

18

Fresno Sheriff’s Memorial Foundation

 Time
               _____
_____________
_____________
_____________     
_____________
_____________



Cowgirl
353
329
257
53

553
334

21

22

Girls Barrel Racing

Bull Riding Sponsored by: Evans Feed

              Cowboy  Stock # Name

Closing23

Sponsored by:  Club Cleaners

Cowgirl
530
396

83
296
261

560

454
244
167

325
484

511
546
557
551
226
350
408

24
166
256

Rerides:  87 Gospel Gun TB : 746 Ghetto Spread TB

Clayton Sellars, Wildwood, FL
Cooper James, Erda, UT
Josh Frost, Randlett, UT
Caleb Myers McCaslin, Jones, OK
JR Stratford, Byers, KS
Jackson Carter Ward, Goddard, KS
Brody Yeary, Morgan Mill, TX
Dalton Ray Walling, Carthage, TX
Riggin L Shippy, Colome, SD
Dakota Clayton Hill, Bagwell, TX
Tristan Mize, Bryan, TX
Maverick Potter, Waxahachie, TX
Canyon Wiley Bass, Johnson City, TX
Jate Rae Frost, Randlett, UT
Rawley Johnson, Ririe, ID

25
906
X84
15G
922
909
716

61
172

903
82

902
904

O137
X56

Calibration
Fajita Smoke
Terminator
Money Talks
Church Bell
Koulee's Pet
Bruised Ego
Dirty Steve
Hell No Roscoe
Stray Bullett
Hot' N' Ugly
Rock Salt
OL'S TUBS Buck
Cherry
Senior Bob
Blaster

 Score
_________________

_________________

_________________

_________________

_________________

_________________

_________________

_________________

_________________

_________________

_________________

_________________

_________________

_________________

_________________

Sissy Winn, Chapman Ranch, TX
Kathy Petska, Turlock, CA
Ashley Castleberry, Montgomery, TX
Tarryn Lee, St. David, AZ
Paige Jones, Wayne, OK
Sarah Kieckhefer, Prescott, AZ

Chelsea A Moore, Rose Hill, KS
Ann McGilchrist, Marysville, CA
Wenda Johnson, Pawhuska, OK
Miley Bravos, Red Bluff, CA
Sidney Forrest, Lipan, TX
Megan McLeod-Sprague, Marsing, ID

 Time
_____________
_____________
_____________
_____________     
_____________
            _______

Thank you. Join us for the 111th Annual Clovis Rodeo, April 23-27, 2025.

 Time
    ___________
_____________
             ______
_____________     
_____________
_____________


